Position Other Positions Held

Director

Policy Analyst Il

Government Affairs Officer Il
Interim Director

Policy Manager

Interim Director
Government Affairs Manager
Administrative Assistant

Policy Analyst Il

First 5

Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5
Los Angeles County First 5

Department

Policy
Policy
Policy
Policy
Policy
Policy
Policy
Policy
Policy

Total Wages

$96,133
$87,379
$67,488
$49,783
$49,783
$46,962
$46,961
$35,602

$4,957

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$6,875

$18,462

$10,603

$9,987

$9,988

$7,120

$7,120

$7,636

$137



