Position	Other Positions Held	First 5	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		Los Angeles County First 5	Policy	\$96,133	\$6,875
Policy Analyst II		Los Angeles County First 5	Policy	\$87,379	\$18,462
Government Affairs Officer II		Los Angeles County First 5	Policy	\$67,488	\$10,603
Interim Director		Los Angeles County First 5	Policy	\$49,783	\$9,987
Policy Manager		Los Angeles County First 5	Policy	\$49,783	\$9,988
Interim Director		Los Angeles County First 5	Policy	\$46,962	\$7,120
Government Affairs Manager		Los Angeles County First 5	Policy	\$46,961	\$7,120
Administrative Assistant		Los Angeles County First 5	Policy	\$35,602	\$7,636
Policy Analyst II		Los Angeles County First 5	Policy	\$4,957	\$137